of AISHAMIN suggest that it has high potential for use in clinical management of DM. 

Project Goal: The overall goal of the proposed project is to standardize the product for clinical use and 

commercial production. 

Budget estimate and timeline: The project is estimated to cost one hundred and eighty-five million, fifty 

thousand, eight hundred and twelve naira, fifty kobo (N185,050,812.50). The project will be implemented over 

a timeframe of fourteen months. 

Project Justification and Expected Impact: The project aligns with the Presidential Initiative for unlocking 

the healthcare value chain (PVAC), which aims to promote local medicine security.

[...]

Production Optimization               

7. Mass Production & Commercialization               

8. Project Report               

Figure 2: Gantt chart for AISHAMIN Development and Commercialization 

11.0 Study Budget  

The estimated budget for the study is one hundred and eighty-five million, fifty thousand, eight hundred and 

twelve naira, fifty kobo (N185,050,812.50). The summary is provided in Table 1. The budgeted fund is 

expected to be released in not more than two tranches. More details can be provided when required. 

Table 1: Budget summary 

S/N Cost Heads Justification Multiplier Rate (N) 

(avr. cost)